                                          TBox for Water and Wastewater Utilities
Significant challenges are part of everyday life for professionals in the water and
waste water industries.  Companies are tasked to expand, maintain and troubleshoot
aging systems all while operating under significant and ever changing budget
constraints.  Innovative and cost effective solutions allow companies to achieve these
goals by  saving money on capital equipment, maintenance, and manpower costs.
For more than 30 years TBox solutions have helped hundreds of water and waste
water utilities worldwide conquer these challenges with superior performance,

Certifications CE, UL/CSA, FCC, IC, RCM, RED, IEC 60068-2-
6/27/31/64, Hazardous Area Class 1, Division 2
   Dimensions - Remote I/O
Note: RM2 share the same form factor and dimensions as LT2/TG2 RTU’s
   TBox MS  - Modular Solution
                       Represented and Distributed by:
© 2023 Process Control Dynamics, Inc.  All rights reserved.
• All of the information provided is believed to be accurate and reliable; however, PCD assumes no responsibility for any errors.
Further, PCD assumes no responsibility for the use of the information provided.
• TBox, TWinSoft, WebForm Studio and their respective modules, are trademarks of Ovarro Connecting Technologies, Inc.
• Other product and company names mentioned herein may be Trademarks of their respective owners.
CPU
Model Processor Memory Communications
MS-CPU32-S2 32 bits ARM9
@ 400MHz
32 MB NOR Flash, 64 MB DDR2 SDRAM
1 MB SRAM w/ Lithium Battery Backup
Industrial Grade MicroSD Card Slot - Up to 32GB
1 ea. Ethernet (10/100) - RJ45
1 ea. RS232 Serial - DB9
1 ea. RS485 Serial- DB9
3 ea. USB
Power Supplies
Model Description
MS-PS-DCN DC Power Supply -48 VDC (-60..-24VDC) or +24VDC
(+8..+30VDC) with Battery charger (90mA) + 24VDC output  -
30 Watts output
MS-PS-230V AC Power Supply 230VAC (85..265VAC) or 90..375VDC Isolated
with Battery charger (90mA) + 24VDC output - 15 Watts output
MS-PS-AC30W AC Power Supply 230VAC (85..265VAC) or 90..375VDC Isolated
without Battery charger + 24VDC output - 30 Watts output
Communications Cards
Model Description
MS-ETHER-4 4 Port Ethernet (10/100) embedded industrial switch
RJ45 Ports
MS-SERIAL 2 RS-232/RS-485 ports - DB9
MS-GSM-4W 12 bands LTE(4G), 7 bands UMTS/HSPA+ 1 RS232/RS485
I/O Cards
Model Description
MS-16DI 16 digital inputs, 12-60VDC
MS-48DI 48 digital inputs, 12-60VDC — no LED
MS-10DI-HS 10 digital inputs, 5-30VDC, Counting (50KHz), Quad inputs, SOE, Debounce filter, Isolated 1/1
MS-DO 16 digital outputs, 12-60VDC, max 200 mA, Current Sinking, Protected
MS-16DIO 16 digital inputs + outputs, 12-60VDC, max 200 mA, Current Sinking, Protected
MS-RELAY 8 digital outputs relay, 230VAC or 30VDC max 3A, Isolated 1/1
MS-8AIVC 8 analog inputs -10/+10 V, -20 mA/+20 mA, 4-20 mA, 24-bit
MS-4AI420 4 analog inputs 4-20 mA, 14-bit, Isolated 1/1
MS-8AI420 8 analog inputs 4-20 mA, 14-bit, Isolated 1/1
MS4AOVC 4 analog outputs, 12-bit, 4-20 mA, -10 V/+10 V, Active, Isolated 1/1
MS-RTD 8 RTD temperature inputs, 24 bit
MS-COMBO 8 DI (12-60VDC) + 4 DO (12-60VDC, max 200mA) + 3 AI (4-20mA)
MS-IO_SIMUL  Simulation / Test Card: 8 DI (switches), 8 DO (LEDs), 4AI (Potentiometers), 4AO (LEDs)
Mounting Racks
Model Description
MS-RACK-1 One (1) Slot Rack with DIN Rail Mounting
MS-RACK-3 Three (3) Slot Rack with DIN Rail Mounting
MS-RACK-5 Five (5) Slot Rack with DIN Rail Mounting
MS-RACK-10 10 Slot Rack with DIN Rail Mounting
MS-RACK-20 15 Slot Rack with DIN Rail Mounting
MS-RACK-20 20 Slot Rack with DIN Rail Mounting
MS-RACKKIT  2 each brackets for mounting a MS-RACK15 in a 19'' cabinet. Screws included.
MS-WALLKIT Wall mounting brackets for all MS-RACKS.  Screws Included.